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PARENT TEACHER MEETING - OFFLINE MODE

GUIDELINES FOR PARENTS AND STUDENTS

lll to V

Dear Parents,

Greetings !

* parent Teacher Meeting :- PTM will be held on Thursday, O2.O5.2O22ttom 4:30 p'm'

to 7:30 p.m.

t Roll number wise schedule of PTM :-

Roll Number Duration

1to 10 4:30 p.m to 5:15 P.m.

1.tto 2O 5:15 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.

21 & above

{. Class teachers will release the latest roll number list in the class WhatsApp groups.

* A list of all the class teachers, subject teachers with their class allotment will be sent

in the class WhatsApP grouPs.

* parents are free to meet any subject teacher as per the roll number and the allotted

slot / time.
* lt is mandatory to follow all the CoVID -19 protocols and social distancing norms.

{. Entry and exit will be through assigned gates only'

Gate no. 2&4.
* tt is once again requested not to park your vehicles in front of the neighbouring

omani houses. This causes lot of inconvenience to the residents of this area' lt may

invite ROP comPlaint and fine.

* parking is available in the open ground and in the parking area in front of Block C and

E.

Warm regards,

e^/urt,*
SaFchita Verma

Principal
29.0s.2CI22
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INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR (2022-23) 

                   PARENT TEACHER MEETING (CLASSES III – V) 

THURSDAY, 02/06/2022 (TIMINGS: 4.30 pm to 7.30 pm) 

  

                                                      SEATING  PLAN OF  CLASS TEACHERS 

SL. NO. 
CLASS & 

SEC 
CLASS TEACHER SUBJECT CLASS ROOM  

1 III A Ms. Swati Khatav English III A 

2 III B Ms. Kavitha T Social Sci &  EVS III B 

3 III C Ms. Saima Ahmad English III C 

4 III D Ms. Sunitha Harikrishnan EVS III D 

5 III E Ms. Areej Ansari  English III E 

6 III F Ms. Kamaljeet Kaur English III F 

7 III G Ms. Maneesha P Maths III G 

8 III H Ms. Lubna Siddiqui Maths III H 

9 IV A Ms. Padma Kudikala Maths IV A 

10 IV B Ms. Alice K. Thomas Maths IV B 

11 IV C Ms. Rolfy Bijo Maths IV C 

12 IV D Ms. Ruchika Verma Social Sci &  EVS IV D 

13 IV E Ms. Anila Joby Maths IV E 

14 IV F Ms. Santy Manesh English IV F 

15 IV G Ms. Pallavi Pandey Hindi IV G 

16 IV H Ms. Manjula Kaushik Hindi IV H 

17 V A Ms. Ridhi Puri Hindi V A 

18 V B Ms. Reema Singh. Science &  EVS V B 

19 V C Ms. Michelle lee. Science & EVS V C 

20 V D Ms. Anagha Panse  Science & EVS V D 

21 V E Ms. Willina Colaco English V E 

22 V F Ms. Smitha P.G. Social Sci &  EVS V F 

23 VG Ms. Sreesha Raghvan Social Sci &  EVS VG 
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NO. 
NAME OF TEACHERS SUBJECT CLASSES TAUGHT 

CLASS ROOM 

ALLOTED 
FLOOR 

REMARKS 

ENGLISH 
1 MS. WILLINA COLACO ENGLISH V E, V C, IV E V E B BLOCK, SECOND  

2 MS. NAZNEEN KHAN ENGLISH V A, IV D  V A B BLOCK, SECOND  

3 MS. DISHITA DAVE ENGLISH VD, V G, IV H V G B BLOCK, SECOND  

4 MS. SANTY MANESH ENGLISH VB, VF, IV F IV F B BLOCK, FIRST  

5 MS. SWATI   KHATAV ENGLISH IV B, III A, III H III A B BLOCK, GROUND  

6 MS.  KAMALJEET KAUR ENGLISH IVG, III D, III F III F C BLOCK, GROUND  

7 MS   AREEJ  ANSARI ENGLISH IV C, III B, III E III E B BLOCK, GROUND  

8 MS.  SAIMA AHMAD ENGLISH IV A, III C, III G III C B BLOCK, GROUND  

HINDI 
9 MS. PARIDHI HINDI VB, VC, IV C V C B BLOCK, SECOND  

10 MS.  RIDHI PURI HINDI VA, V E, IV A V A B BLOCK, SECOND  

11 MS.  MANJULA KAUSHIK HINDI VD, VF, IV H IV H B BLOCK, FIRST  

12 MS. PALLAVI PANDEY HINDI VG, IV G, IV D IV G B BLOCK, FIRST  

13 MS. NEETU SAHU HINDI IVE, III A, III D III A B BLOCK, GROUND  

14 MS. SHABNAM KHATOON HINDI IV F, III C, III B III C B BLOCK, GROUND  

15 MS. GAYATRI  MISHRA HINDI IVB, III E, III F III E B BLOCK, GROUND  

16 MS. SANGITA MORE HINDI III G, III H III G B BLOCK, GROUND  

MATHS 
17 MS. MINI SUSAM LAL MATH VA, V B V B B BLOCK, SECOND  

18 MS. ANILA JOBY MATH VC, IV E, III D IV E B BLOCK, FIRST  

19 MS. MANEESHA P MATH VD, IVG, III G III G C BLOCK, GROUND  

20 MS.  ALICE K THOMAS MATH IVB, IVH, III B IV B B BLOCK, FIRST  

21 MS.  ROLFY BIJO MATH VG, IV C, III C IV C B BLOCK, FIRST  

22 MS.  PADMA KUDIKALA MATH IVA, IV F, III A IV A B BLOCK, FIRST  

23 MS. INFANCY JERMILA RANI MATH V E, VF, IV D V F B BLOCK, SECOND  

24 MS. LUBNA  SIDDIQUI MATH III E, III F, III H III H C BLOCK, GROUND  

EVS, SCI AND S.SC 
25 MS. NIKHAT JAFFAR SCI & EVS VA, VG, IVC IV C B BLOCK, FIRST  

26 MS. REEMA SINGH. SCI & EVS VB, V F, IV B V B B BLOCK, SECOND  

27 MS. MICHELLE  SCI & EVS VC, III A, III H            V C B BLOCK, SECOND  

28 MS. SREESHA R. S.SC & EVS VG, VE , IV E V G B BLOCK, SECOND  

29 MS. SMITHA P.G. S.SC & EVS VB, VF , IV G            V F B BLOCK, SECOND  

30 MS. RUCHIKA V. S.SC & EVS  V A, V C, IV D           IV D B BLOCK, FIRST  

31 MS. ANAGHA  PANSE SCI & EVS VD, III G, III F V D B BLOCK, SECOND  

32 MS. KAVITHA T. S.SC & EVS  VD, III B, III C III B B BLOCK, GROUND  

33 MS. SUNITHA HARIKRISHNAN EVS  IV F, III D, III E III D B BLOCK, GROUND  

34 MS. KARUNA  MEHTA SCI & EVS V E, IV A,  IV H V E B BLOCK, SECOND  

CO-SCHOLASTIC 
35 

MS. MEENAKSHI S. 
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

VC, VD, VF, VG, IV A – 

D, III E - H 

COMPUTER 

LAB 

B BLOCK SECOND  

36 
MS. SOUMYA HUBAISE 

COMPUTER 

SCIENCE 

V A, V B, V E, III A- D, 

IV E - H 

COMPUTER 

LAB 

B BLOCK SECOND  

37 MS. TUSHITH  NAVEEN ART V A- G, IV A-H , III A-H ART ROOM B BLOCK, FIRST  

38 MS. MAITRAYI M MUSIC V A- G, IV A-H , III A-H STAFF ROOM B BLOCK, GROUND  

39 
MR. NIKHIL  MORE  PET 

VA –D, IVA –H, III H  SPORTS 

ROOM 

B BLOCK, GROUND  

40 
MR. GAGAN DEEP SINGH PET 

V E, VF, VG  SPORTS 

ROOM 

B BLOCK, GROUND  

41 MS. VIJAYALAKSHMI SENTHIL PET III A - G STAFFROOM B BLOCK, GROUND  

 
42 

MS. ALKA SINGH SUPERVISOR 
 SUPERVISOR 

ROOM 

B BLOCK, FIRST  

43 
Dr. VINU KUMAR 

VICE-

PRINCIPAL 

  

VP’S  OFFICE 

D BLOCK, FIRST  

44 
MS. SANCHITA  VERMA  PRINCIPAL 

 PRINCIPAL’S 

OFFICE 

D BLOCK,  FIRST  


